
WEEKLY SPLIT-UP SYLLABUS                          
SESSION 2020 – 2021 

CLASS – I                SUBJECT – EVS                                                                                                   
BOOK – Nature Window 1 

Mode of Teaching – WhatsApp, Google Classroom, G Meet 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Month Topic Week  /  

Dates 

Allotted 

Days 

 Assignments  

 

April  

 

 

Ch – 1 About me  

            About me 

Ch – 2 My body  

            My body  

6 – 10   

13 – 17  

20 – 24  

27 – 30  

2  

3 

3  

2  

Exercises and activities given 

in the textbook ( Fill in the 

blanks  , Match the following 

, True or false , Drawing  etc)  

 

 

May  

 

 

Ch – 3 Clothes we wear  

           Clothes we wear  

           Clothes we wear  

Ch – 1 ( Revision )  

Ch – 2 ( Revision )  

01  

04 – 08  

11 – 15  

21  

28 

1 

3  

3 

1 

1 

 

 

Exercises and activities given 

in the textbook  

     

    June  

Ch – 3 ( Revision )  

Ch – 3 ( Revision )   

Ch – 4 Food we eat  

Ch – 4 Food we eat  

Ch – 4 Food we eat  

        04 

11 

18 

22 – 26  

29 – 30  

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

Exercises and activities given 

in the textbook  

 

 

 

 

 

July  

 

 

Ch – 5 Safety rules  

Ch – 5 Safety rules  

Ch – 6 Clean Fit and Healthy 

Ch – 6 Clean Fit  and Healthy  

Ch – 5 and 6 ( Revision )   

1 – 3  

6 – 10  

13 – 17  

20 – 24 

27 – 31  

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

Exercises and activities given 

in the textbook  

 

 

Aug  

Ch – 7 My Family  

            My Family  

Ch – 8 My home  

            My home 

03 – 07  

10 – 14  

17 – 21  

24 – 28  

3 

3 

3 

3 

Exercises and activities given 

in the textbook  

 

 

Sep  

Ch– 7 and 8 ( Revision )  

Ch – 9 My Neighborhood  

            My Neighborhood  

Ch – 10 People at work  

            People at work  

31 , 1 – 4  

7 – 11  

14 – 18  

21 – 25  

28 to 02  

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Exercises and activities given 

in the textbook   

 

 

Oct 

Revision for H. Y. Exam 

Revision for H. Y. Exam 

Revision for H. Y. Exam 

12. Let’s celebrate 

Autumn Break 

1-2 

5-9 

12-16 

19-20 

21-30  

1 

3 

3 

2 

10 

 

 

Discussion of the chapter, 

Exercises & Activities given 

in the Text book 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Subject Teacher : Mrs Mitali K & Mrs Deepa B 
 
 HOD : Miss Sweta Mishra 

Month Topic Week  /  

Dates 

Allotted 

Days 

Assignments 

 

 

Nov 

13.  World of Plants 

13.  World of Plants 

14. World of Animals 

14. World of Animals 

14. World of Animals 

2-6 

9-13 

16-20 

23-27 

30 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Discussion of the chapter & 

Activities given in the Text 

book.  Exercises & Activities 

given in the Text book 

 

Dec 

15. Means of transport 

15. Means of transport 

16.  In the sky 

16.  In the sky 

Winter Break 

1-4 

7-11 

14-18 

21 

22-30 

3 

3 

3 

1 

10 

Discussion of the chapter & 

Activities given in the Text 

book.  Exercises & Activities 

given in the Text book 

 

Jan 

Winter Break 

17. Our Earth 

17. Our Earth 

Revision 

1-10 

11-15 

18-22 

25-29 

 

10 

3 

3 

3 

Discussion of the chapter & 

Activities given in the Text 

book.  Exercises & Activities 

given in the Text book 

 

Feb 

 

 

Revision 

1-5 

8-12 

15-19 

22-26 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

 

Mar 

 

Annual Examination 

1-5 

8-12 

15-19 

22-26 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 



WEEKLY SPLITUP OF SYLLABUS  

 ( 2020-2021 ) 

CLASS- 2                                                                                                SUBJECT-EVS 

NAME OF THE BOOK-NATURE WINDOW-2 

MODE OF TEACHING-GOOGLE CLASSROOM  ,GOOGLE MEET & WHATSAPP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH TOPIC/SUB TOPIC WEEK /  
DATES 

ALLOTTED 
DAYS 

ASSIGNMENT 

 

April 

 

1.My self 
2.MY Body 
2. MY Body 
3.Growing Up 

6-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-30 

2 
3 
3 
2 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks. 

 

May 

 

3.Growing Up 
4. Clothes we wear 
4.Clothes we wear 
REVISION L-1 

01 
04-08 
11-15 

21 
28 

1 
3 
3 
1 
1 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 

June 

 

REVISION L-2 
REVISION L-3 
REVISION L-4 
5.Food we eat 

04 
11 
18 

22-26 

1 
1 
1 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 

July 

 

5. Food we eat 
6.Tools we use 
6.Tools we use 
7. Good habits 
7. Good habits 

29-03 
06-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 

Aug 

 

 

8. My Family 
8.My Family 
9. House we live 
9. House we live 

03-07 
10-14 
17-21 
24-28 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 

Sept 

 

10.Celebrating Festivals 
10.Celebrating Festivals 
10.Celebrating Festivals 
11.Having fun 
11. Having Fun 

31-04 
07-11 
14-18 
21-25 
28-02 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 
OCT. 

 

REVISION 
REVISION 

HALY EARLY EXAM 
 

Autumn Break 

01-02 
05-09 
12-16 
19-20 
21-30 

1 
3 
3 
2 

10 

 

 
NOV 

 

11. Having fun 
11. Having fun 
12. My neighbourhood 
12. My neighbourhood 
13. My school 
13.My school 

02-06 
09-13 
16-20 
23-27 

30 

3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 
DEC. 

 

14. Occupations 
14. Occupations 
15. Plant kingdom 

Autumn Break 

01-04 
07-11 
14-18 
21-31 

3 
3 
3 

10 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 
JAN. 
2021 

16. Animal kingdom 
16. Animal kingdom 
17. Means of transport 
17.Means of transport 

01-10 
11-15 
18-22 
25-29 

10 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 20. SEASONS     [ Cancelled] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Subject Teacher : Mr R K Thakur 
 

HOD : Miss Sweta Mishra 

MONTH TOPIC/SUB TOPIC WEEK /  
DATES 

ALLOTTED 
DAYS 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
FEB. 
2021 

 

18. Living safely 
18. Living safely 
19.The Earth 
19. The Earth 

01-05 
08-12 
15-19 
22-26 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 
MAR. 
2021 

REVISION 
ANNUAL EXAM, 2021 

01-05 
08-12 
15-19 
22-26 
29-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 



WEEKLY SPLITUP OF SYLLABUS  

 ( 2020-2021 ) 

CLASS- 3                                                                                          SUBJECT-EVS 

NAME OF THE BOOK-NATURE WINDOW-3 

MODE OF TEACHING-GOOGLE CLASSROOM  ,GOOGLE MEET & WHATSAPP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH TOPIC/SUB TOPIC WEEK /  
DATES 

ALLOTTED 
DAYS 

ASSIGNMENT 

 

April 

 

1.Poonam’s Day out 
2.The Plant Fairy 
3. Water O’ Water 
3. Water O’ Water 

6-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-30 

3 
3 
3 
3 

With the help of your palm draw a 
beautiful peacock 
Draw the container to store water 

 

May 

 

4. Our First school 
4. Our First school 
5. Chhotu’s House 
REVISION L-1 
REVISION L-2 

01 
04-08 
11-15 

21 
28 

1 
3 
3 
1 
1 

 
Make a colorful deign 

 

June 

 

REVISION L-3 
REVISION L-4 
REVISION L-5 
6. Food we eat 

04 
11 
18 

22-26 

1 
1 
1 
3 

 
 
 
Draw food item 

 

July 

 

7. Saying without speaking  
7. Saying without speaking  
8.Flying High 
8.Flying High 
 * Food we eat 

29-03 
06-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 

 

Aug 

 

 

9. It’s raining 
10. What is cooking  
11. From Here to There  
* It’s Raining  

03-07 
10-14 
17-21 
24-28 

3 
3 
3 
3 

 

 

Sept 

 

12. Work we do 
12. Work we do  
13. Sharing our feeling 
13. Sharing our feeling 
* What is cooking  

31-04 
07-11 
14-18 
21-25 
28-02 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 

 
OCT 

 

REVISION 
REVISION 
HALY EARLY EXAM 
13. Sharing feelings 

Autumn Break 

01-02 
05-09 
12-16 
19-20 
21-30 

1 
3 
3 
2 

10 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks. 

 
NOV 

 

14.The story of food 
14.The story of food 
15. Making pots 
15. Making pots 

02-06 
09-13 
16-20 
23-27 

30 

3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 
DEC 

 

16. Games we play 
16. Games we play 
17. A House like this 
17. A House like this 

01-04 
07-11 
14-18 

21 
22-31 

3 
3 
3 
1 

10 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 L-17. Here comes a Letter [ Cancelled] 

 L-20. Drop by Drop  [ Cancelled] 

 L-23.a Beautiful clothes  [ Cancelled] 

 L-24. Web of life    [ Cancelled] 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Subject Teacher : Mr R K Thakur & Mr L K Rai 

HOD : Miss Sweta Mishra 

MONTH TOPIC/SUB TOPIC WEEK /  
DATES 

ALLOTTED 
DAYS 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
JAN 
2021 

 
19.Our Friends -Animals 
19.Our Friends- Animals 
20.Families can be different 

01-10 
11-15 
18-22 
25-29 

10 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 
FEB 

2021 
 

20.Families can be different 
22.Left-Right 
REVISION 

01-05 
08-12 
15-19 
22-26 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 

 
MAR 
2021 

REVISION 
ANNUAL EXAM, 2021 

01-05 
08-12 
15-19 
22-26 
29-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & Activity given in the 
Textbooks 



WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2020-21 

CLASS: IV SUB: EVS 

Name of the Book : Looking Around 

Mode of Teaching: WhatsApp, G Classroom, G Meet 

 

Month Topic Week 
Days 

Allotted 
Days 

Assignment 

 
April 

 

1. Going to School 
2. A snake Charmer’s Story 
3.A Day with Nandu 
4.The Story of Amrita 

6-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-30 

2 
3 
3 
2 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
 

May 
 

4. The Story of Amrita 
Revision2,3 
5. Anita And Honey Bee 
5. Anita And Honey Bee 
Revision. Ch3,4 

01 
04-08 
11-15 

21 
28 

1 
3 
3 
1 
1 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
June 

 

Revision Ch-5 
6. Omana/s Journey 
6. Omana/s Journey 
7. From the Window 

04 
11 
18 

22-26 

1 
1 
1 
3 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
 

July 

8.Reaching Grandmother’s House 
9. Changing Families. 
10. Hu Tu Tu, Hu Tu Tu 
10. Hu Tu Tu, Hu Tu Tu 
11.The valley of flowers 

29-03 
06-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Textual Question and Activity 

  
Aug 

 

11.The valley of flowers. 
12. Changing  Times 
12. Changing  Times 
13. A River’s Tale 

03-07 
10-14 
17-21 
24-28 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
 

Sep 

14. Basva’s Farm 
14. Basva’s Farm 
15. From Market to Home 
16. A Busy Month 
16. A Busy Month 

31-04 
07-11 
14-18 
21-25 
28-02 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
 

Oct 

Revision 
Revision 

Half yearly Exam 
A busy Month 

Autumn Break 

01-02 
05-09 
12-16 
19-20 
21-30 

1 
3 
3 
2 

10 

Exercise & the Activity given 
in the test book 

 
 

Nov 

Nandita in Mumbai 
Too much water, too little water 
Abdul in Garden 
Eating together 
Eating together 

02-06 
09-13 
16-20 
23-27 

30 

3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Exercise & the Activity given 
in the test book 

 
 

Dec 

Food and Fun 
The world in my home. 
Pochampalli 
Home and abroad 

Winter Break 

01-04 
07-11 
14-18 

21 
22-31 

3 
3 
3 
1 

10 

Exercise & the Activity given 
in the test book 

 



 

 

Month Topic Week 
Days 

Allotted 
Days 

Assignment 

 
 
 
 

Jan 

Winter Break 
Home and abroad 
Spicy Riddles 
Spicy Riddles 

01-10 
11-15 
18-22 
25-29 

10 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & the Activity given 
in the test book 

 
Feb 

Defence officer : Wadia 
Defence officer Wadia 
Chuskit Goes to School 
Revision 

01-05 
08-12 
15-19 
22-26 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & the Activity given 
in the test book 

 
Mar 

Revision 
 
 

Annual Exam 

01-05 
08-12 
15-19 
22-26 
29-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject Teacher : Mr P Majumdar 

HOD : Miss Sweta Mishra 



WEEKLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS: 2020-21 

CLASS: V SUB: EVS 

Name of the Book : Looking Around 

Mode of Teaching: WhatsApp, G Classroom, G Meet 

Month Topic Week 
/Dates 

Allotted 
Days 

Assignment 

 
April 

 

1.Super Senses 
2. A snake Charmer,s Story 
3.From tasting to Digesting. 
4. The Story of Amrita. 

6-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-30 

2 
3 
3 
2 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
May 

 

4. The Story of Amrita 
Revision of ch-2,3 
5. Seeds and Seeds 
5. Seeds and Seeds 

Revision Ch-3,4 

01 
04-08 
11-15 

21 
28 

1 
3 
3 
1 
1 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
June 

 

Revision Ch-5 
6. Every Drops Count 
6. Every Drops Count 
7. Experiment with water 

04 
11 
18 

22-26 

1 
1 
1 
3 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
 

July 

8. A treat for mosquito. 
9. Up you Go. 
9. Up you Go. 
10. Walls tell Stories 
10. Walls tell Stories  

29-03 
06-10 
13-17 
20-24 
27-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
 

Aug 
 

11. Sunita in Space 
11. Sunita in Space 
12. What if it Finishes? 
12. What if it Finishes 

03-07 
10-14 
17-21 
24-28 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
Sep 

13. A Shelter so High; 
13. A Shelter so High; 
14. When the Earth Shook; 
14. When the Earth Shook; 
14. When the Earth Shook; 

31-04 
07-11 
14-18 
21-25 
28-02 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Textual Question and Activity 

 
 

Oct  

Revision 
Revision 

Half yearly Exam 
 

Autumn Break 

01-02 
05-09 
12-16 
19-20 
21-30 

1 
3 
3 
2 

10 

Exercise & the Activity given 
in the test book 

 
Nov 

Who will do this work 
Across the wall 
No place for us 
No place for work 
A seed tells farmers story 

02-06 
09-13 
16-20 
23-27 

30 

3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Exercise & the Activity given 
in the test book 

 
Dec  

A seed tells farmers story 
Whose forest 
Whose forest? 
Whose forest? 

Winter Break 

01-04 
07-11 
14-18 

21 
22-31 

3 
3 
3 
1 

10 

Exercise & the Activity given 
in the test book 

 



Month Topic Week 
/Dates 

Allotted 
Days 

Assignment 

 
Jan 

Winter Break 
Like Father, Like Daughter 
Like father Like daughter 

01-10 
11-15 
18-22 
25-29 

10 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & the Activity 
given in the test book 

 
 

Feb 

On the Move Again 
On the Move Again 
Revision 
 

01-05 
08-12 
15-19 
22-26 

3 
3 
3 
3 

Exercise & the Activity 
given in the test book 

 
 

Mar 

 
 

Annual  Exam 

01-05 
08-12 
15-19 
22-26 
29-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject Teacher : Mr P Majumdar 

HOD : Miss Sweta Mishra 



WEEKLY SPLIT UP OF SYLLABUS  

CLASS- VI                                                                                                 SUB -SCIENCE 

NAME OF THE BOOK-NCERT  

MODE OF TEACHING-GOOGLE CLASSROOM, GOOGLE MEET AND WHATSAPP 

MONTH NAME OF THE CHAPTER WEEK -
DATES 

NO. OF 
CLASSES 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
 

April 
 

CH-1 Food: here Doe it Come From? 
CH-10 Motion and Measurement of 
Distance 
CH-3 Fibre to Fabric 

07-09 
13-18 
20-25 
27-30 

 

2 
3 
3 
2 

 Intext & exercises of 
TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
 

May 
 

Fibre to Fabric (cont.) 
CH-6 Changes Around Us  
Changes Around Us  

Revision 
Revision 

01-02 
04-08 
11-16 
18-23 
26-30 

1 
3 
2 
1 
1 

 Intext & exercises of 
TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
 
 

June 
 

Revision 
Revision 
Revision 

CH-15 Air Around Us 
Air Around Us 

01-06 
08-12 
15-20 
22-27 
29-30 

3 
2 
3 
3 
1 

 Intext & exercises of 
TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
 

July 
 

CH-7 Getting To Know Plants 
Getting To Know Plants 
Getting To Know Plants 
CH-11 Light Shadows and Reflection  
Light Shadows and Reflection 

01-04 
06-10 
13-18 
20-25 
27-31 

2 
2 
3 
3 
2 

 Intext & exercises of 
TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
Aug 

 

CH-2 Components of Food 
Components of Food 
Components of Food 
CH-4 Sorting Materials into Groups    

04-07 
10-14 
17-22 
24-29 

31 

3 
2 
3 
3 
- 

 Intext & exercises of 
TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
 

Sept 

Sorting Materials into Groups    
CH-9 The Living Organisms And Their 
surroundings 
The Living Organisms And Their 
surroundings 
 

01-05 
07-11 
14-19 
21-26 
28-30 

 

3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
 

 Intext & exercises of 
TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 

 
 

Oct 

HALF-YEARLY EXAM (40M) 
HALF-YEARLY EXAM 

HALF-YEARLY EXAM / Practice Test 
Half yearly Question Paper 
Discussion  

(AUTUMN BREAK) 
 

1-3 
5-10 

12-17 
19-24 

 
26-31 

- 
- 
1 
1 
 

10 

 

  Practice Worksheet (MCQs, 
SAQs, fill ups, true/false, etc.) 

 
 

Nov 

CH-8 Body Movements 
Body Movements 
CH-5 Separation of Substances 
Separation of Substances  

2-7 
9-14 

16-21 
23-28 

30 
 

3 
3 
2 
3 
- 

 Intext & Exercises of 
TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps 

  Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc.) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject Teacher : Miss Sweta Mishra 

HOD : Miss Sweta Mishra 

MONTH NAME OF THE CHAPTER WEEK -
DATES 

NO. OF 
CLASSES 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
 

Dec 

CH-12 Electricity And Circuits  
Electricity And Circuits / CH-16 
Garbage In Garbage Out 

(WINTER BREAK) 

1-5 
7-12 

14-19 
21-26 
28-31 

 

3 
3 
3 
- 
- 

 Intext & exercises of 
TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps 

  Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc.) 

 



AIR FORCE  SCHOOL  HASIMARA 

WEEKLY SPLIT-UP OF SYLLABUS  (2020-2021) 

CLASS- VII                                                                                                SUBJECT-SCIENCE 

NAME OF THE BOOK- NCERT  

MODE OF TEACHING-GOOGLE CLASSROOM, GOOGLE MEET AND WHATSAPP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH TOPIC/SUB TOPIC WEEK- 
DATES 

NO. OF 
CLASSES 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
April 

 

-Nutrition In Plants 
Nutrition In Plants 
-Nutrition In Animals  
Nutrition In Animals 

07-09 
13-18 
20-25 
27-30 

2 
3 
3 
2 

Intext & exercises of BOOK 
Activities  
Flowcharts & concept maps  
Worksheets  

 
May 

 

-Fibre to Fabric  
Fibre to Fabric 

-Revision 
Revision 
Revision 

01-02 
04-08 
11-16 
18-23 
26-30 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Intext & exercises of BOOK 
Activities  
Flowcharts & concept maps  
Worksheets  

 
June 

 

-Revision 
Revision 
-Heat  
Heat 

01-06 
08-12 
15-20 
22-27 
29-30 

1 
1 
2 
3 
- 

Intext & exercises of BOOK 
Activities  
Flowcharts & concept maps  
Worksheets  

 
July 

 

-Acids Bases And Salts  
Acids Bases And Salts 
-Soil 
Soil 
-Motion And Time  

01-04 
06-10 
13-18 
20-25 
27-31 

3 
2 
3 
3 
2 

Intext & exercises of BOOK 
Activities  
Flowcharts & concept maps  
Worksheets  

 
Aug 

 

Motion And Time(cont.) 
Motion And Time  
-Physical And Chemical Changes 
Physical And Chemical Changes 

04-07 
10-14 
17-22 
24-29 

31 

2 
1 
3 
3 
- 

Intext & exercises of BOOK 
Activities  
Flowcharts & concept maps  
Worksheets  

 
Sept 

-Weather, Climate And 
Adaptations  of animals to 
climate  
Physical And Chemical Changes 
Physical And Chemical Changes 

01-05 
07-11 
14-19 
21-26 
28-30 

3 
2 
3 
3 
1 

Intext & exercises of BOOK 
Activities  
Flowcharts & concept maps  
Worksheets  

 
Oct 

‘REVISION’ 
 

Half Yearly Exam  
 

Autumn Break 

1-3  
5-10  

12-17  
19-20 
21-31  

1 
 3  
3  
2 

 10  

TEXT BOOK EXERCISES ACTIVITIES 
AND WORKSHEETS. 

 
Nov 

WINDS,STORMS,CYCLONES  
 
TRANSPORTATION IN PLANTS 
AND ANIMALS 

2-7  
9-14  

16-21 
 23-28 

 30 

3  
3 
 3  
3  
1 

TEXT BOOK EXERCISES ACTIVITIES 
AND WORKSHEETS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject Teacher : Mr G Saha 

HOD : Miss Sweta Mishra 

MONTH TOPIC/SUB TOPIC WEEK- 
DATES 

NO. OF 
CLASSES 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
Dec 

ELECTRIC CURRENT AND ITS 
EFFECTS  
WATER 

Winter Break 

1-5  
7-12 

 14-19  
21-31 

3  
3 
 3  
10 

TEXT BOOK EXERCISES ACTIVITIES 
AND WORKSHEETS. 

 
Jan 

Winter Break 
REPRODUCTION IN PLANTS  

LIGHT 

1-10  
11-16 
 18-23  
25-30 

10 
3 
3 
3 

TEXT BOOK EXERCISES ACTIVITIES 
AND WORKSHEETS. 

 
Feb 

OUR LIFE LINE  
WASTE WATER STORY  

REVISION 

1-6  
8-13  

15-20  
22-27 

3 
3 
3 
3 

TEXT BOOK EXERCISES ACTIVITIES 
AND WORKSHEETS. 

 
Mar 

REVISION 
 

Annual Exam 

1-6  
8-13 

 15-20  
22-27  
29-31 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 



AIR  FORCE  SCHOOL  HASIMARA 

WEEKLY SPLITUP OF SYLLABUS (2020-2021) 

CLASS- VIII                                                                                                SUBJECT-SCIENCE 

NAME OF THE BOOK-  NCERT (SCIENCE TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS-VIII) 

MODE OF TEACHING-GOOGLE CLASSROOM, GOOGLE MEET AND WHATSAPP 

 

 

MONTH NAME OF THE CHAPTER  WEEK -
DATES 

NO. OF 
CLASSES 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
April 

 

CH-1 Crop Production And 
Management  
CH-2 Microorganisms  
Microorganisms 

07-09 
13-18 
20-25 
27-30 

1 
3 
3 
2 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 

 
May 

 

CH-11 Force And Pressure  
Force And Pressure 
CH-3 Synthetic Fibres And Plastics  
Synthetic Fibres And Plastics 

Revision 

01-02 
04-08 
11-16 
18-23 
26-30 

1 
3 
2 
1 
1 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 

 
June 

 

Revision 
Revision 
Revision 

Ch-12 Friction  
CH-8 Cell- Structure And Function  

01-06 
08-12 
15-20 
22-27 
29-30 

1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 

 
 

July 
 

Cell- Structure And Function (cont.) 
Cell- Structure And Function 
CH-4 Metals And Non Metals  
Metals And Non Metals  
CH-9 Reproduction In Animals  

01-04 
06-10 
13-18 
20-25 
27-31 

2 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 

 
 

Aug 
 

Reproduction In Animals (cont.) 
Reproduction In Animals 
CH-10 Reaching The Age Of 
Adolescence.  
 

04-07 
10-14 
17-22 
24-29 

31 

2 
2 
3 
3 
1 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 

 
 

Sept 

Ch-13 Stars  And Solar System 
Stars  And Solar System 
Stars  And Solar System 
CH-7 Conservation of Plants And 
Animals  

01-05 
07-11 
14-19 
21-26 
28-30 

2 
3 
3 
3 
2 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 

 
 

Oct 

HALF-YEARLY EXAM (40M) 
HALF-YEARLY EXAM 

HALF-YEARLY EXAM / Practice Test 
Half yearly Question Paper Discussion  

(AUTUMN BREAK) 

1-3 
5-10 

12-17 
19-220 
21-31 

- 
- 
1 
1 
- 

 

  Practice Worksheet (MCQs, 
SAQs, fill ups, true/false, etc.) 

 
 

Nov 

CH-13 Sound  
Sound/  CH-16 Light 
Light 
CH-14 Chemical Effects Of Electric 
Current  

2-7 
9-14 

16-21 
23-28 

30 

3 
3 
1 
3 
1 

 Intext & Exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps 

  Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc.) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject Teacher : Miss Sweta Mishra 

HOD : Miss Sweta Mishra 

MONTH NAME OF THE CHAPTER  WEEK -
DATES 

NO. OF 
CLASSES 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
Dec 

Chemical Effects Of Electric Current  
CH-5 Coal And Petroleum  
CH-6 Combustion And Flame 

(WINTER BREAK) 

1-5 
7-12 

14-19 
21--31 

 

2 
3 
3 

10 
 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps 

  Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc.) 



AIR  FORCE  SCHOOL  HASIMARA 

WEEKLY SPLITUP OF SYLLABUS (2020-2021) 

CLASS-IX                                                                                                SUBJECT-SCIENCE 

NAME OF THE BOOK-  NCERT  

MODE OF TEACHING-GOOGLE CLASSROOM, GOOGLE MEET AND WHATSAPP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH NAME OF THE CHAPTER  WEEK -
DATES 

NO. OF 
CLASSES 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
April 

 

CH-1 Matter in our surrounding   
Matter in our surrounding   
CH-5 The Fundamental unit of Life 
The Fundamental unit of Life 
 

07-09 
13-18 
20-25 
27-30 

1 
3 
3 
2 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
May 

 

CH-8 Motion 
Motion  
Motion 

Revision 
Revision 

01-02 
04-08 
11-16 
18-23 
26-30 

1 
3 
2 
1 
1 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets 

 
 

June 
 

Revision 
Revision 

Ch-6 Tissues 
Tissues 
Tissues 

01-06 
08-12 
15-20 
22-27 
29-30 

1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
July 

 
 
 

Tissues (cont.) 
CH-9 Force and Law of Motion  
Force and Law of Motion 
Force and Law of Motion 
Force and Law of Motion 

01-04 
06-10 
13-18 
20-25 
27-31 

2 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
Aug 

 

CH-2 Is Matter Around Us Pure? 
Is Matter Around Us Pure? 
Is Matter Around Us Pure? 
CH-3 Atoms and Molecules 

04-07 
10-14 
17-22 
24-29 

31 

2 
2 
3 
3 
- 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
Sept 

Atoms and Molecules  
Atoms and Molecules  
CH-10 Gravitation 
Gravitation 
Gravitation 

01-05 
07-11 
14-19 
21-26 
28-30 

2 
3 
3 
3 
2 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps  

 Worksheets  

 
 

Oct 

REVISION(Practice test-HY exam) 
HALF-YEARLY EXAM 
HALF-YEARLY EXAM / CH-4 Atoms 
And Molecules 
(AUTUMN BREAK) /Atoms And 
Molecules 

1-3 
5-10 

12-17 
19-24 
26-31 

1 
- 
2 
1 
1 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps 

  Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 

 
 

Nov 

CH-10 Gravitation 
Gravitation  
Gravitation 
CH-11 Work And Energy  
Work And Energy 
 

2-7 
9-14 

16-21 
23-28 

30 
 
 

2 
2 
1 
3 
- 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps 

  Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject Teacher : Miss Sweta Mishra 

HOD : Miss Sweta Mishra 

MONTH NAME OF THE CHAPTER  WEEK -
DATES 

NO. OF 
CLASSES 

ASSIGNMENT 

 
 

Dec 

Work And Energy (Cont.) 
CH-14 Why Do We Fall ILL? 
Why Do We Fall ILL? 

 
(WINTER BREAK) 

1-5 
7-12 

14-19 
20 

21-31 

3 
2 
3 
1 
- 

 Intext & exercises of TEXTBOOK 

 Activities  

 Flowcharts & concept maps 

  Worksheets (MCQs, SAQs, fill 
ups, true/false, etc. 


